Klos Mariia Mykhailivna

Category Family member

Oep>xxaBHe NianpruemMctBo CONOTBUHCBLKE NicoBE

Last position ] . )
rocnogapcTBO, MPOBIAHUIA €KOHOMICT

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Klos Ihor Romanovych husband —

SE "Solotvynsk Forestry" , Head


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27725
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27725
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27725
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10012

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
ConoTBUHCHKe Nicose
rocnofapcTeo, NPoBigHUNA
€KOHOMICT

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
ConoTBUHCBLKE nicose
rocnonapcTBo, MPOBiAHWNA
€KOHOMICT

Hdep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"CoNoTBUHCLKE NicoBe
rocnogapcTeo”, NPOBiAHUN
€KOHOMICT

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
"CoNIOTBUHCbKE NicoBe
rocnogapcTeo”, MPOBiIAHUN
€KOHOMICT

State Enterprise Solotvyno
Forestry, Leading Eonomist

5439,34

4 088,82

3 952,46

4 270,46

3 135,68

7 394,13

7 394,13

9 768,16

9 143,13

6 895,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

22 000,00

22 000,00

22 000,00

15 000,00

10 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 5,77
2017 3,91

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

7482.0 sq.

7482.0 sq.

7482.0 sq.

7482.0 sq.

7482.0 sq.

106.06 sq.
(2)

106.06 sq.
(2)

106.06 sq.
(2)

106.06 sq.
(2)

106.06 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Scoda Octavia A5 2006
* Nissan Qashqgai 2011

2019 ¢ Scoda Octavia A5 2006
* Nissan Qashqgai 2011

2018 * Nissan Qashgai 2011
* Scoda Octavia A5 2006

2017 ¢ Scoda Octavia A5 2006
* Nissan Qashqai 2011

2016 ¢ Scoda Octavia A5 2006
* Nissan Qashqgai 2011

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_981d757f-2a41-48c3-b868-277316293da4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a52ebb-36a2-4da4-89e8-96e88f256f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d4835ac-4ca5-40bc-af4b-3a5d0803a01b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e6b6199-137e-4a4f-acbe-32f372d6ce27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b09280-86f6-462f-b5b3-881a0baf2f95
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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